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TELECOM ITALIA

~~|USO INTERNO
TUTTI I DIRITTI RISERVATI

RIPRODUZIONE VIETATA
Ro:
PIEMONTE E VALLE D'AOSTA

Territorio:
AOR/PIE-NO

Settore:
0001 - EX TORINO EST

Centrali:

0032 - TO-PINO T. SE
0033 - TO-PINO SUD EST
0043 - TO-SASSI

Data di stampa: 24-04-2013
Scala: 1:9.906

“| carte presenti:

M12C
M12T
M12U
M13A
M13B
M13D
M130
M13P
M13Q
M13R
N12A

~IN12B

N12C
N12D
N13A
N13B

IN130

N13P

* IN13a
IN13R

N13S
N13T

_[Nn13U
N13V




TELECOM ITALIA

USO INTERNO

TUTTI I DIRITTI RISERVATI
RIPRODUZIONE VIETATA

Ro:
PIEMONTE E VALLE D'AOSTA

Territorio:
AOR/PIE-NO

Settore:
0001 - EX TORINO EST

Centrali:

~10032 - TO-PINO T. SE

10033 - TO-PINO SUD EST
0043 - TO-SASSI

Data di stampa: 24-04-2013
Scala: 1:9.906

Carte presenti:
D042
M11G
M11M
M11N
M110
M11P
M11Q
M11R
M11T
M11U
M12C
M12F
M12G
M12l
M12L
M12M
M12N
M12T
N11A
N11B
N11C
N11D
N12A
N12B
N12C




_ |RIPRODUZIONE VIETATA

|M11F

TELECOM ITALIA
USO INTERNO
TUTTI I DIRITTI RISERVATI

Ro:
PIEMONTE E VALLE D'AOSTA

Territorio:
AOR/PIE-NO

Settore:
0001 - EX TORINO EST

Centrali:
0033 - TO-PINO SUD EST
0043 - TO-SASSI

Data di stampa: 24-04-2013
Scala: 1:9.906

Carte presenti:
D042
M11E




